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28/09/2017  
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14/09/2022  
Till date 

 

 
Lecturer 

 
 

Lecturer 
 
 

Lecturer/Asst. 
Professor 

 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
Professor 

 

 
Sri Kalabhairaveshwara 

AMC Bangalore 
 

Sri Sri AMC Bangalore 
 
 

GAMC, Mysore 
 
 
 

GAMC Bangalore 
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25/09/2017 
14/09/2022 

 
14/09/2022  

till date  

 
Lecturer 

 
 

Lecturer/ 
Asst. 

Professor 
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Prof 

 
Professor 

 
TGAMC, Bellary 
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GAMC Blore 
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22/10/2005 

 
02/11/2005 
04/02/2007 

 
02/01/2021 
01/11/2022  

 
02/11/2022 

till date 
 

 
Lecturer/ 

Asst 
Professor 

 
Asst  

Professor 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
Professor 

 
GAMC, Blore 
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31/12/2003 

 
 

01/01/2004 
03/02/2007 

 
 
 
 

07/02/2007 
19/01/2010 

 
 

20/01/2010 
26/09/2017 

 
 

27/09/2017 
14/08/2018 

 
 

16/08/2018 
14/09/2022 

 
 
 

15/09/2022 
Tilldate 

 
Assistant 
Professor/ 
Lecturer 

 
Assistant 
Professor/ 
Lecturer 

 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor/ 
Lecturer 

 
Associate 
Professor/ 

Reader 
 

Associate 
Professor/ 

Reader 
 

Associate 
Professor/ 

Reader 
 
 

Professor 
 

 
Rajiv Gandhi Education 

Society Ayurvedic  
college, RON 

 
Shri Jagadguru 

Gavisiddeshwar, 
Ayurvedic 

MedicalCollege, PG 
Studies, Koppal 

 
Taranath Govt. 

Ayurvedic Medical 
College Bellary 

 
Taranath Govt. 

Ayurvedic Medical 
College Bellary 

 
Govt. Ayurvedic Medical 

College Mysore. 
 
 

Taranath Govt. 
Ayurvedic Medical 

College Bellary 
 
 

Government Ayurveda 
Medical College and 

Banglore-560009 
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14/10/1996 
26/04/2007 

 
 

27/04/2007 
22/11/2016 

 
 

23/11/2016  
Till date 

 
 

Lecturer 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 

Associate 
Prof 

 
 

KLE,S BMK  Ayurveda 
Medical College, 

BELAGAVI 
 

KLE,S BMK  Ayurveda 
Medical College, 

BELAGAVI 
 

Govt. Ayurveda Medical 
College, Bangalore 
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04-08-1998 
20-04-2007 

 
21-04-2007 
24-11-2016 

 
25-11-2016 
03-05-2017 

 
04-05-2017 
22-03-2018 

 
23-03-2018 
17-10-2018 

 
18-10-2018 
Till date 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

Shri  BMK AMV Belagavi 
 
 

Shri  BMK AMV Belagavi 
 
 

GAMC Shivmogga 
 
 

GAMC Mysuru 
 
 

TGAMC Bellari 
 
 

GAMC, B'lore 
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01/02/2007 
24/09/2017 

 
 

25/09/2017    
 till date  

 
Lecturer/ 

Asst 
Professor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 
GAMC, B'lore 

 
 
 

GAMC, B'lore 
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02/02/2007 
24/09/2017 

 
25/09/2017  
27/07/2023 

 
28/07/2023 
Tilldate 

 
 

Lecturer/Asst. 
Professor  

 
Associate 
Professor 

 
Professor 

 
 

GAMC, B'lore  
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05/06/2006 

 
06/06/2006 
02/02/2007 

 
05/02/2007 
24/09/2017 

 
25/09/2017  
27/07/2023 

 
28/07/2023 
Tilldate 

 
Lecturer 

 
 

Lecturer 
 
 

Lecturer/Asst. 
Professor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 
Professor 

 
Veerapulikeshi  
AMC Badami 

 
BVVS AMC Bagalkot 

 
 

GAMC, B'lore 
 
 

GAMC, B'lore 
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05/07/2000 
04/02/2007 

 
 

05/02/2007 
12/01/2012 

 
 

16/01/2012 
27-09-2017 

 
27-09-2017  
Till Date 

 
Lecturer 

 
 
 

Lecturer/Asst. 
Professor 

 
 

Lecturer 
 
 

Associate 
Prof 

 
NK Jabshety AYU Med 

COLLEGE  Bidar 
 
 

TGAMC, Bellary 
 
 
 

GAMC, B'lore 
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18/12/2018 

 
19/12/2018 
 Till date 

Lecturer/Asst 
Professor 

 
Asst 

Professor 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
Associate 

Professor/Pro
fessor 

 
Associate 
Professor 

Alva’s Ayurveda Medical 
College, Moodubidre 

 
SDM Ayurveda Medical 

College & Hospital,Hassan 
 

SDM Ayurveda Medical 
College & Hospital,Hassan 

 
SDM Ayurveda Medical 

College & Hospital, 
Bangalore 
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Till date 

Lecturer/Asst 
Professor 

 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
 
 

Associate  
Professor 

 
 

Karnataka Ayurveda 
Medical College,Manglore 

 
 

Karnataka Ayurveda 
Medical College,Manglore 
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27/12/2019 
21/11/2022 

 
 
 

22/11/2022 
Till date 

 
 

Asst  
Professor 

 
 

Asst  
Professor 

 
 
 

Asst  
Professor 

 
 
 

Asst  
Professor 

 
 
 

Asst  
Professor 

 

Mahagnapati Ayurvedic 
Medical College  
Dharwad-58003 

 
Dhanwantari Ayurveda 

college Hospital and 
Research Centre Siddapur, 

Uttar Kannada -581355 
 

Sri Paripoorna Sanatana 
Ayurveda Medical College 
Hospital & Research centre, 

Nelamangala, Bengaluru  
 

Indian Institute of 
Ayurvedic Medicine & 

Research Banglore-560006 
 
 

GAMC Bangalore 
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PG Research centre Gadag. 
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